10/15/2020 Meeting Diagnostics

BCHCC Morithly Coalition Meeting

ID: 176399341, Max Participants: 18

abaker@westcentraltexas.org

Bryan Welch

7/16/2020 Features Used:
12:45 PM - 1:33 PM 49 min .’) \ [
. Webcam Join & Leave
Name Location . .
Resolution Times
+13252355463 - . 12:57 PM - 1:33 PM
36 min
+13256702000 . _ 12:5.4 PM - 1:30 PM
36 min
Angela Baker Needham } 1:01 PM - 1:33 PM

32 min

1:03 PM - 1:08 PM

bwelch@comanchecmc.com Little Rock ) 6 min
1:08 PM - 1:33 PM
Bryan Welch - - 26 min
Clint Taylor Austin (Triangle . 12:57 PM - 1:33 PM
clint.taylor@dshs.texas.gov State) 36 min
Harold Turner Milwaukee ) 12:53 PM - 1:30 PM
Hturner@hendrickhealth.org 38 min
Mary Belle Olson 1:01 PM - 1:26 PM
Vernon - )
mbolson@Hmhhealth.org 26 min
Murray Hall . 12:54 PM - 1:33 PM
murrayhall@mitchellcountyhospital.com Colorado City ) 40 min
Randy Martin Rotan } 12:45PM - 1:33 PM
rmartin@fishercountyhospital.com 48 min
Shelia Ellison - - 12:58 PM - 1:33 PM
36 min
STEPHANIE LEBOWITZ Sw ter } 12:45PM - 1:33 PM

stephaniel@rpmh.net

https://diagnostics.gotomeeting.com/#/sessions/449411015081106947 1

48 min

12



10/15/2020 Meeting Diagnostics

. Webcam Join & Leave
Name Location . .
Resolution Times

Stephen A Kuehler ) ) 12:53 PM - 1:33 PM
stephen.kuehler@knoxhospital.org 41 min v
Stephen Kuehler Dallas ) 12:52 PM - 1:33 PM
stephen.kuehler@knoxhospital.org 41 min v
Toby Harbuck (Organizer) Needham ) 12:4§ PM - 1:33 PM o
emcc@ncttrac.org 49 min
Tracy Noland Morristown ) 12:56 PM - 1:33 PM
tnoland@oceanshealthcare.com 38 min v
Vincent Cantu 1:14 PM - 1:33 PM

: . Cooper - . v
vincent.cantu@abilenetx.gov 19 min

. 12:51 PM - 12:52
Willa Dixcon Brentwood - PM v
willa_dixon@chs.net .
2 min
Show Server Status E Download Attendee List Note: this report cannot be used for billing purposes. Powered by GoToMeeting

https://diagnostics.gotomeeting.com/#/sessions/449411015081106947 1 2/2



